
SCORE TEAM DIVISION Most Pins

210.50 St Joseph Non Public Nick Babin ‐ EM PR
185.00 Paramus Catholic Non Public 4 Pins ‐ Total Time of :48 

135.50 Westwood Group D Pin :20

112.00 Fair Lawn Group A Pin :10

109.00 Northern Highlands Group A Pin :08

103.50 Emerson Park Ridge Group E Pin :10

102.00 Old Tappan Group B

98.50 River Dell Group C

84.00 Pascack Hills Group D

80.50 Glen Rock Group D

78.00 Paramus Group B

75.50 Ridgewood Group A

75.50 Ramsey Group D

74.50 Don Bosco Non Public

68.00 Pascack Valley Group B

66.50 Ramapo Group B

64.00 New Milford Group E

62.00 North Bergen Group A

58.00 Garfield Group C

56.50 Mahwah Group C

56.00 Dumont Group D

49.00 Elmwood Park Group D

47.00 Waldwick Midland Park Group E

46.00 Teaneck Group B

45.00 Cresskill Group E

41.00 Becton Group E

34.00 Leonia Palisades Park Group C

29.00 Indian Hills Group C

25.50 Bogota Ridgefield Park Group B

25.00 Dwight Morrow Group C

22.00 Hackensack Group A

18.50 Rutherford Group D

17.00 Lodi Group D

17.00 Wood‐Ridge Group E

15.00 Saddle Brook Group E

14.00 Cliffside Park Group B

14.00 Hasbrouck Heights Group E

10.00 Fort Lee Group C

8.00 Bergenfield Group B

4.00 Demarest Group C



SCORE TEAM DIVISION

112.00 Fair Lawn Group A
109.00 Northern Highlands Group A

75.50 Ridgewood Group A

62.00 North Bergen Group A

22.00 Hackensack Group A

102.00 Old Tappan Group B

78.00 Paramus Group B

68.00 Pascack Valley Group B

66.50 Ramapo Group B

46.00 Teaneck Group B

25.50 Bogota Ridgefield Park Group B

14.00 Cliffside Park Group B

8.00 Bergenfield Group B

98.50 River Dell Group C

58.00 Garfield Group C

56.50 Mahwah Group C

34.00 Leonia Palisades Park Group C

29.00 Indian Hills Group C

25.00 Dwight Morrow Group C

10.00 Fort Lee Group C

4.00 Demarest Group C

135.50 Westwood Group D

84.00 Pascack Hills Group D

80.50 Glen Rock Group D

75.50 Ramsey Group D

56.00 Dumont Group D

49.00 Elmwood Park Group D

18.50 Rutherford Group D

17.00 Lodi Group D

103.50 Emerson Park Ridge Group E

64.00 New Milford Group E

47.00 Waldwick Midland Park Group E

45.00 Cresskill Group E

41.00 Becton Group E

17.00 Wood‐Ridge Group E

15.00 Saddle Brook Group E

14.00 Hasbrouck Heights Group E

210.50 St Joseph Non Public

185.00 Paramus Catholic Non Public

74.50 Don Bosco Non Public


